AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

BPA NO

TERTYN

PAGE
1
1

1 CONTRATT ID CODE

b

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.

i 3, EFFECTIVE DATE

14. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO

5. PROJECT NO.(!f apphcable)

MO13 . NRO-13-174
see ol I N Y L
dated &/05/20:3
6. ISSUED BY CO0E . 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (! other than ltom 6} CODE 2100
U.S. Nuclear KRequlatory Commission U.5. huclear Regulatory CommiSsion
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharlene McCubbin Mail Stop: 3WFN/ 5 C&4
Mail Stop: 3WFN/ 5 Co4 )
Washington, DC 20555 ' Wasnhington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No.. street, county, Stats and 2P Code) ©p 19A. AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATION NO

9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
INRC-42~07-036 0016
. !

: 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORLES, INC
ISL
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500
ROCKVILLE MDD 20852
cope 107928806 \FACILITY CODE

| % jo1-24-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

! | The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

" isextended, . iis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retuming

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.

If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or ietter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

{1 required)

B&R: 2013-25-17-4-118
FAIMIS 132647 OBLIGATE:

JCHN:
$9,267.56

04160 BOC:

252A 31X0200

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specity muthonty}  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN {TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

1 B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

. SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

{such as changes in paying office, eppropnation aats, etc )

1 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTQO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF .
]

{ 0. OTHER (Spacity type of moddication and autnonty)

bt

52.232.22

Limitation ol Funds

?
!

E. IMPORTANT: 3

Contractor

is not, _l is required to sign this document and retum

capies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of 59,267.5& in order te close out the
All deliverables have been received and accepted by the Government,
The amount obligated is increased by $9,267.5¢ from $893,277.00 to $902,544.56.

and pay final invoice.
performance has expired.
The ceiling is decreased from

Ceiling Value:
Total Obligated Value:
Period of Performance:

5902, 544.56
5§90z, 5449 .5¢
172472008 -

{Organzed by UCF secton

gs, mciuging

$930,820.00 to 5902,544.56.

{Changed)
{Changed!
373172013

subject matter whore taasible.)

"task order

and the period of

Except a3 provided heremn. all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 104, as heretofore changed. mmamns uncnanged and in full torce and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER 1ype ot pnati

18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER.
Sharlene McCubbin
Contracting Officer

{Typa or pnnt

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

' 15C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of person authonzed to sign}

4
168 umTEDSTATEi‘Of)AéRlCA] Y ,;',’// 116C. DATE SIGNED
A i Sy A / s
o ailerideg AL MAA L S

- ]

—

/-/(‘;‘?I

(Sranature of Contracunp Otticer) ol

- /"J

NSN 7540-01-152-807C
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - 4nMont

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Pruscnbed by GS4 - FAR (48 CFR) 53.247

Aptaad2

AUG 2 3 2013



